1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
H
Ig
H
P
o
w
e

Wirewound Series
Vitreous Enamel Power
ORdERING INFORMATION
luG d IMENSIONS
(mm)
Standard Part numbers for Fixed Roundwire Euro series
EVFT072J10RE EVFT160J10RE EVFT280J10RE ESFT700J10RE
EVFT072J100E EVFT160J100E EVFT280J100E ESFT700J100E
EVFT072J1K0E EVFT160J1K0E EVFT280J1K0E ESFT700J1K0E
EVFT072J10KE EVFT160J10KE EVFT280J10KE ESFT700J10KE
EVFT072J4R7E EVFT160J4R7E EVFT280J4R7E ESFT700J4R7E
EVFT072J47RE EVFT160J47RE EVFT280J47RE ESFT700J47RE
EVFT072J470E EVFT160J470E EVFT280J470E ESFT700J470E
EVFT072J4K7E EVFT160J4K7E EVFT280J4K7E ESFT700J4K7E
Standard Part numbers for Fixed Ribbon wire Euro series
EVRT252EPR22KE EVRT170EN2R2JE EVRT375ER2R2JE
EVRT252EPR22KE EVRT170ENR10KE EVRT375ER4R7JE
EVRT252EP1R0JE EVRT170EN4R7JE EVRT375ER1R0JE
EVRT252EP2R2JE EVRT170EN1R0JE EVRT375ER10RJE
EVRT252EP10RJE EVRT170EN10RJE EVRT375ER22RJE
EVRT252EP22RJE EVRT170ENR47KE EVRT375ERR47KE
EVRT252EP4R7JE EVRT170ENR22KE EVRT375ER47RJE
E V F T 1 1 9 E M 4 7 R 0 J E
Euro
tubular
series
Length
(mm)
Resistance
4R7 = 4.7Ω
Tolerance
J = 5%
Terminal
T= Standard Solder tab
L= Live bracket
Core code
EM= 72W
EN= 160W
EP= 280W
ER= 700W
Construction
F= fixed roundwire
A= adjustable roundwire
R= fixed ribbon wire
Coating
V = vitreous
S = silicone
C = centohm RoHS Compliant
A
Ø B
26
D
E
F
Ø C
G
H 15
J
160 and 280 Watt
A
23
3
Ø B
58
D
E
F G
 51 H
J
700 Watt
Core                    Watts
code Round wire Ribbon wire A ±2 Ø B max. Ø C min. D E F ±0.5 G -4/+0 H -4/+0 J ±0.5 K L +0.5/+0
EN 160 200 168 28 12 50 ±1.5 27 ±1 24 229 199 6.5 28.5 ±1 9